Opis produktu

ZACISK REGENEROWANY

ZAMIENNIKI NR OE

DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
DT Spare Parts
MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MAN

MERITOR
MERITOR
MERITOR
MERITOR
MERITOR
MERITOR
MERITOR

Dane aktualne na dzien: 24-12-2025 12:30

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/zacisk-hamulcowy-reg-Irg575-przod-man-citybus-
a20-a21-a-22-a23-a24-a28-a31-p-638.html

ZACISK HAMULCOWY REG
LRG575 PRZOD MAN
CITYBUS A20 A21 A 22
A23 A24 A28 A3l

Dostepnos¢ Na zamdwienie

1509 005 425
1509005425
4047755360160
81.50804.6098
81.50804.6116
81.50804.6198
81.50804.6216
81.50804.6382
81508046098
81508046116
81508046198
81508046216
81508046382
68032579
68032795
68032795
LRG575
LRG575
MXCE9308016
MXCE9308016
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